
tl
www.f inancialexpress.com

#..fi:,i3tri$+E#.*lrsf#*tr
ffilr*lG€*::
;is$liid*ii ii,*: i{![*cii
:8 :lri*!**it-r1rs r::"..*s*:

PROJECTS DIVISION . CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT
Email: hod_projcont@vizagsteel.com/projcont@vizagsteel.com

Open Tender No.VSP.53 of 2014.15, Dt:04.03.20'15

: VSP 7.3MTPA Expansion Project - Auxiliary Power
I,Earthing,Lighting and Miscellaneous works in SMS-2
ex (Specitication No.VSP-7.3-04-ELE-002))omplex (Specitication No.VSP-7.3-04-ELE-002)

Iastdate & time of Receipt of Tenders : Upb 15,00Hrs on 06.042)15
Date & tme of Opening of Tenders : After f5.00Hrs on 06.042015

Contact :Sri K SatishSaiKumar, Dy.Mgr (Project Contracts)
Ph.No.(+g1)891 2518277 Fax No. 2518764
Mobile: (+91)9000585586 cM (project Contracts)

Corporate
Registered Ol

)ffice: 3rd Ffoor, Hallmark Busir
wet

2nd Floor, Biock B-2, Nirlon K

Notice for lClCl

This Product is suitable for investors who are seek
. Medium term savings solution
. A Debt Fund that seeks to generate income by inv

the maturity of the Scheme.
*lnvestors should consult their financial advisers if in

Note - Risk may be represented as:

(BLUE) invegtors understand that their princil
will be at low risk

NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM is hereby given to'all the ir

for rolling over (extension of maturity date) of the Sch

Pursuant to provision to Regulation 33(4) of SEBI (M
The existing maturity date is March 23,2015. The deta

1. Purpose: The purpose of the roll over (extension o
the current economic and regulatory environment

2. Period: 744 days. Accordingly, the revised maturit'

3. Extended Maturity.Date: April 5, 2017 (or immedi

4. Date of Roll over: March 24,2015 (or immediately

5. Terms of roll over (extension of maturity date): L
are stated below:

1. Asset Allocation Under normal circur
will be as follows:

The Scheme will not
decides to invest in
Securitized debt), if'b

The Scheme wili har

HICCO FINANCIAL SERVICE$ LIMITED
CtN: UGSSSG1AIB1 9SSPLC038746

Regd. Of{ice: Nicco Hosse. t B & 2 Har€ $treet, Kolkata 7SS SS1
. Tel: 662fr 525S55; Fax: 2230 9443

E,VO'IT{G I ts FgFtStATtOH
PLcs.Fni ic S*{sn ICS si -€ Ca{::par*€ A€' Sis;*'*iii' Ajie X
of ihe ComFat** {Managemeflt and AdrGinisrdisit Rrr:€.2914. fte
Company is providing facitity fof volisg by electroxh mesns (e-votingi
to all rfiembers. to enable them tc saBi their voJe €lectrcnically on the
resalutisn$ proposed in the Noti*6 a{ ihe Ex*a Ordinary *en'eral Meeting
of the fiompeny ts be held o* selurday, the ?8th March, *01S at 2.30
PM sn lhs 4th Floor of the Flesister+d Otfice *t the Cornpany al Nicco
House, 1B & ? HarB $treet, Hslkata ?*o 0O'1.

The Campany ha$ 6ngagad the serviccs ol Mls I{ & S Infcte*h Pvt. t-td.
ts provid* €-v*ting facility to the M€r*h*r$ of the Company.

The C*mpany has csmpleted Es de$patch sf nstice of fxtra Ordinary
General Meeting to Members on Monday, 2nd March. 2O15.

The +voting period comffieflces ofi Monday, the 23rd March, 2015 al
9^00 AM €nd onds on Tuesday,.t*e *4th March, 2015 at $.00 FM, Ths
€-voting modfile shall bs disablsd fsr cstifl$ sft€r S.00 pM sn Tussdsy,
24th March. 2015 and.no e-vsling witl b6 allolyed thereafter.

For the bsfie*l ol Member* who do nst have acoess to e-votinfi fa*ility,
a Saltot Fr!ft hss been sent alon* wiHi the t{oti€e 6f the ESM ts ertebl$
therE ls $+rid li€ir a$s6nt or di$s6*t by psst. The voting p{oce$$ throu$h
ptry*ical ball*t shall €nd on 24th fr4arch. ?015 at 6.SC pM^ Membsrs
$ay pl€as€ rsturn the baliot {ornr duty ,completed in all te$$$rt$ in th6
selt addressed po*tage prs.paid efiv*tsps $o as to rs6ch the $crutinizer
on ar befor€ 24th March, 2S15, Ballot terms received after that date will

Central Service

re

The
The
1.

z,

Scheme will nol

tenure ofthe Scl
The Scheme shi
credit rating as i

ln case instrurn
available, taking
instruments/secu
Deposits {CDs) h

with highest si
Government Sr

9:Y"'nT",nt ?":

SRKlndustriesLimited
Regd. Off.:310, V Star Plaa, "A'Wing, Chandavarkar Road,

Bo.ivali iV{) Mumbaj -40OO92 (lndia)
Iel 472 - 4U23 57 42; Email: into.invesloE @s*indft d.@.in ;

CIN: L17121 MH 1 991 PLC25775O

NONCE
Members are hereby informed that the Company, on 10.03.2015, has
completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot ("Notice") under Section
11O of the Companies Act. 2Ol 3 and rules made thereunder for seeking
the consent of members by way bl Postal Ballot which includes facility
of E-voting lhrough platform of www.evotingindia.com, to approve the
businesses as slated in the Notice.

The voting period commences from Thursday, 12th March, 2O15
(9:00 AM) and ends on Friday, 10rh April, 2015 (5:30 PM). Any Postal
Ballot Form received thereafter will be treated as invalid. Members are
requested to refer to instructions for e.voting appended to the Notice.

A member may request the Company ior a duplicate Postal Ballot
Form, if required and can also download from website of the Company
at www.srkindltd.co.in a copy of Notibe and Postal Ballol Form is also
displayed on the above websile of the Company.

In case you have any queries regarding postal ballot address the same
to Company at info.investors@srkindltd.co.in and in case of e-voting,
refer the
available at

f requently Asked Ouestions ("FAOS")
or write an email to

For S R K lndustries Limited
sd/-

Maitri Mehta
Compliance Officer

Date:.1 1.03.2015
Place: Mumbai

Debt. Instrument in(
securitized debt



i Qo frfi {'qqiqT Fqi
fr's';'{rgER,q{Q sTrFr

er3$
I-{${.4 qqlltlt5 riql
rq q (gqr{ stq-€qT

trqQttlcTfrfuTrae}GIi

$ srri€rol gqR srqf

'ilerdn-s err* qR-d

{rffi. sFiilrq-drq\ifi
q?id6-€rq( lrTsur s-{d

ffi Rrq*lEqr Rnf,
FrW-S eTldr qFrfr

ffi,.m,W sqr{€n
F'FrEt;qr effi qfil

rd gffi iTdf,. Riqr
q csql *-dr. gqR sj"rt

ft wqrq t"nqr
it.:Bitfr qeffiqa.rd

n qlqun Ad 3rq-dFilS

1a6fr. qiqq gRa-qi

dA. et SR'sr crc-<d
,i=qi,trawadi.

ng+dg'qr,
qr sTrFr sn0 qrqqY.

i a.|q$ qin{q€H

qr r+T{F{ Er6mqmro

r. qrgaqrqq-fiqtQg

stqffi'FB( q{qd
il-tqfus qrqqEcr

re-*E artq ctrdr +icl
i{iefiffiqrid, srQ

qr"fr qrqct snqf*€
rr*orRei.

: Varu$ Daqa
; Dfti{e No 6-1 B, $-1 Znci Fh
t Grants Bldq Arthur Sunder Rd,
;{claba Mumbai
; Maharashtra-400U05.
i S€SE R€GN. NSs.
: sEF-tru501 S7:s91 7101 -1 1 t 02
, Mu kesh Parshcltsn'l Setpal
i ??. Asher Buildinq,
i Avar:tikaba! GekEale $treet,
i O*era House L4r-rmbai,
i Maharashtra-4000t)4,
i sEsg ftnfiru. russ.
, fusg-tNs::cE t sst 9l?3-06378
i Vasr:*dhara Flitin Gore
i Shoo N(].2,Manisha Asarhfients.
I Sector - 6A Kar,rothe Panvel,
i Maharashtra-'tl 1 0?09,
i sEBr REsN. Ns5"

' 
rusr-rNsa:gs891 1 ?/23-S637S

Natay€rE SifiSh ghtyal a
rnsn-rb*r 0f the Urlflshi trtl)'
oprer*five !^"lousing. $ociety Ltd'
haiing gddre$s ;it I'4an$trllbhai
Haad. l,{*lad {f;.ast}, tr't$rnbai^91 &
tisldinQ Flat F,ls. 7i)1 in the Building
'of th€ssciei?, died (.il 211'1312014.

The .$ociety h€reby invite$
ciaims or cbjections frsn the heif
ilr heirs $r ciher $laiman l$/t)iljeclor
{!J: sirj+ciar-e to the iransier $f ihe
said snares & inlerest 0f the
dissased ner:ber in tha caPiioll
prcleily of ihe S,lciety l.vitnin a
perird of i5 days {ram tf:e
publicaiion af this nbitc€., iiilith
copies of sucfi d{rl]llftenls &'$ther
nfo*.f$ il! $!'iFrport of hisih€ir/ih6ir
claimsi objeetions fer transf€r a{

iDaia:1li'fl3l3t115 S/d"
iFlare:Mr-rrnhai *irecior

hri. Shankar Si$Sh

share$. & iil{ercsl of lhe d*ceas*d
rn+fibe.r in ihe capitel I prapert? oi
the Soci€{y. lf no clairns/*t'jeclions
are received-Wiiftin ihe Perhd
prp$Dribed absve i}|e sooaety shali

free to deal -dith share$ ancJ

lnterest of the deDea$sd nienlbsr
in ihe sdpital .tpfoperiy sf ihe
society in t{.!ch rnanfler ffs i$
Daoj/ided undet tlte Bve-ialvs.$i the
society. The r*nims/rbieciir:ns, ii
any, received h'y llre sccietY fcr
':r-ars'er :l sf ares a ir:3-3si '.li ils

i:;;!:." :: ::: 3:;.::,' S=. ::
deaii;n tir€ ffann€| pio?;ded uitiel
the bye'laws # the .sDciev. A caPY

of; the regjstereri Sye-iarrs of the
Sosietll is av*ilab!+ for iil$peciisn
b).'the clairrldnti/ objpctor$ in tha
olflce of tlrs So€ieiy .,'with the
sscrstary $f the E*cjety behvesn
7.08 FlVi t0 $30 PM trsm the date
*f pilblio*tion of this nolice till the
i:jate of eKpiry of the perind.
ldumbai Date : t11s$/2slS' For & hshalf sf

T!"!e Urvaehi CF€$ Ltd;
sdJ*

Flo*. $**retery

S & Kl*"rdustries Ligr?Bted
Fegd,Sft,: 310, V gtarPlaz-a,'3.' Wing' *haAdavaftarEoad,

gariv€li $V! f'.4trrbqi * 4c0092 (nJia.i' 'l4i:tj2:2-^ 4#2-.3 574p; fistril: !n-f-o-,il1va!t-14-r$.qirbirdlli.cgini
f]iN: L1?121 i!iH1931 Prt2s"73o

f,\tG?'tStr

Membars are herehy inform€d thal. the C{)mp6ny. tn i0.O3'AO1'5, has

corli$leteC tne tlispa?.ch (}f{\,oti€e of poeial Bali$t {"hioiice"} $nder $ectinn

110 ri tha Cofipanies Act,2013 and rui€s tnirde ther$ut]ci€atnr se$king

tl'?* ccn#ent of mer656f$ hy w*y cf Pa$ral Ballet whj$h in$h,d€* ia.?ility

ni E^v**ng through r:ifltforfi .}f w"v#'e!'oiintindiq,cari1, to applove the

businees4$ a$ Dta:i€d ]il the Fl*tit:e

Ihe votins seii*d corlffences trcri Thursda:/. i2i" li{arth, etfS
i3:ai At,l'; =rii e.is 3n Fl:day, 10!. Apfii, SillE i5:tQ Pil4). i{ny Posl*i
Eiiilol F.orr* r€c€ivecf theieafXei +;ili tie tre'aled a$ ii\"ali{i. Mefitll]rr ale
requesibd to refdr to instruttiens for e-voling appc*d€* 1* $|+ N*tirc.

A rlarnher may feques! the Cor.p?ny fcr a rJupi;caie Fnslai Ballct
Form, il requjred and can also dolYlliaatj lrom web6itc tli th* C{3nlFalry

ai wrr''&,sfh1ndltd.c8.!* a c$py {)f Nltice an'J Pss'.e! Faliat l"Jrril i5 *l$il
di*Flaved on the above wsbsjta sf the g*fipany.

ln oase y*tJ have any guefies r€garding p;stai btillclt ii{idie$s tne tanle
ki A$nlpeny st i.r-1.f-qity.g.$1|l.t5-p,.$.LK.ijt{illd,ts-i1,1. and ilt qase sl ea/otiDlJ,

r*{er the irequ*ntly Lsked ff ue*lions ("FAQ-i')
avaiiai:l*. at g}llurysljngirldioJi-em, or '"vrifo an enl*il t*

'sieh'q9sk4Y*!'ii:f3@-0dgli''rdi*'-d9J:i F*r S FB K {{xru$*is* r-ir.iited

*ete; 'i t,*P,Qs1 s
F lace: Mumbai

. '$dl'
n$aitri trS€FdF

S$firplisnce &ffic€r

I

r,. . j: .- ,,, , 
[$ee,secfion BI]

lVhereas, complaint ha$ been mad€ befsre me that Javed
Shaikh has committed {or i$ su$}lecied i6 have cor"glmitled} the
ofer:rce of -13$-M.LS$I Fun;$hable under Section -X3S.S"!.Agt sf
the Indiari Perral Code and it has been retalrned trr a warrant of
arye$t thereupon issued thai the $aid Javed *hai.kgt cannct l-re

found and whereas it ha$ tve*n shcwn t* ffiy $eii$faction that the
saici *laved Shaiklt has ahscsnded ior is concealing hinrselt ta
avoid thn service af the said wal,rant).
Pror:lamatian is herehy made that ihe, $s;d Jav*d $haikh ats

$RA Bldg., l{o. R'!8, R**m N*' 4'!d, Rarn Mandir R*sd,
Joues*wlni {Wi, Mumbai'4*fi1$2. is required to afipear" iit
m.*" earu g*irrt, Andheri, $'4umh*i before thi$ Coilrt ior bef$ie
r$e] i* answes the $aid *';rinplainl on $te $ffumbai ?4th d*y of

?0, 5 Date this 4th da' cf Feb ?st 
foperi*r'r s*aglsu.€re.

S3rd Coirrl' Andhsri, il,4umbai.

iHence t-hey arc no loriger
iassc,ciatecl With us. AnV Cerscn
,henceforth dea!ing r,vith abcve
imintion sub brokEr ar with his
ifirm ,;hall 

'Jq 
uq",\Jtt-o^t ngi ?glifirm ,;hall EJo :o at his or hei own

irisk and we sl'lali nr:t b* he{d
iliairle for anV tfflrlsacti0n
iunciertaken.
r Fcr B*nnnza Peirt{olic Ltd.

:!X'-,.Sq;yr:f

s"k

-{..-:\*,**.-*."...,

s*ffie lfrti-ttr3
qr srqqr"qT ffiq lgr$ eg *fr<a;l vtei'et € stih{l

qrrfh'qsae$€

$*frtrsl ;h-ffiaq-mq-ftftqri d-Rft^er fr"S q'

sqr fts-q-qffin *q- I g-ftft-<I wr-{n-S

"atqTftffi.fud' I etee*nT*sq*s
ffi. gs{/r-Ii?Trq'/*-ct I +*cu*c,i, * I ftEis qq,/o3 I totl
*iqea*t-+&q',mE'* g.lo,**grg* I f

x{r$q -lil* qft{i;?!tK\drk{ alff6 .t;dri'i+iw I Q\/ o+/ ?*trt

:t?,j:.:j3 :r{ a qlla.u'i *.€ I q

- sqa q.*,.,"".1- - iiqd.1,q?1/* | w*." tt.+" sl*s'em'

,igt'l'tl.irtLi rttt vi&.{seJ$I'Ji: i lvww.wol ks. inahacliscom. irrl

*Tend*r/etgrder) "dq{ $-t--rr$A ltc'i.i, q1/$31Q.'q,9 q:/.fl

,l'{cr(A sTd. e?\{ ftft{r R. ?olnl/c$y\ tl$ qx.}n trq-f,f

siTq€Tgq srrgiqls i$--s. erf*,$ qTftMr S{S - edbrtl .l$lqidl

iarF$q) qerfifienr, qigs lirfi qRfs.$, Sd.el.$T ry{; qi.5q 1.'1,

tiv$ - goo a1p4 gffieft o??*?rq€!Lqql?. A\qfi?34?, d?,it q

.gqoT{'.rq-{ tr*{fu rc{eqqe.i?31 )lT p"ja:qt EiqSq-*r'Et,

i{'kl , Eebbs.ndw@$lehadisea$r-r-r) *


